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

NEW 3+311540 ROCHESTER AVE #203 $969,0002-516-115352 *

rev 2+11844 ARMACOST AVE $949,0002-516-115340 *

NEW 3+311803 GOSHEN AVE #PH2 $1,345,0002-516-115560 *

rev 2+21510 N TIGERTAIL RD $2,500,0002-515-958315 *

rev 4+3872 N NORMAN PL $2,650,0002-515-961279 *

NEW 5+512160 LA CASA LN $3,195,0002-516-115522 *

632C2 rev 5+510448 ASHTON AVE $8,1502-415-965891 *

NEW 2+310450 WILSHIRE #7E $1,450,0001-416-108518 *

rev 5+6924 LINDA FLORA DR $3,750,00012:30-3:3016-111432 *

NEW 3+32245 BEVERLY GLEN PL $2,850,0002-516-101798 *

rev 4+47506 WOODROW WILSON DR $2,799,0002-516-109062 *

NEW 4+51604 SUNSET PLAZA DR $2,295,0002-416-113290 *

rev 2+2412 N PALM DR #301 $1,099,0002-416-107506 *

 SUNDAY OPEN HOUSE DIRECTORY
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8-Unit Complex and Low HOA ($350/mo) includes EQ insurance.

Tuesday, April 19, 2016 11am-2pm

3-Story Townhouse

Gerard Moylan 832 Palm Ave.  
West Hollywood

Turnkey 3-story architectural townhome located in the heart 
of West Hollywood on Kings Rd. Spacious living rm, dining 
area, updated kitchen & vaulted ceiling. Fireplace in liv rm 
and master. En-suite bathroom, walk-in closet, laundry, and 

$639,000Offered At

906 N KINGS RD #7

323-528-9989

pvt enclosed outdoor patio. 2nd loft-style bedroom on 3rd level. 
Located at the rear of the complex with spacious outdoor patio. 
A block in either direction to popular coffee shops, the dog park, 
cafes and restaurants, supermarket, and so much more.

MoylanRealtyGroup.com
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CHARMING STARTER CONDO   -   OPEN TUE 4/19 11-2PM

©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway 
HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.¬Æ Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning 
the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate 
professionals. If your home is currently listed, this is not a solicitation for your listing.

534 N. Sycamore Avenue #C Los Angeles, Ca. 90036 Offered at $479,000

This top floor, corner unit w/ no common walls in a lush 12-unit crtyrd complex is reminiscent of Pre-War apartments in NY, 

CHI & Georgetown. Arch’l details incl: hwd flrs, built-ins, chair rails, flr moldings & a stepped soffit Living Room ceiling. The 

updtd kitchen features S/S appliances, caesarstone counters, subway tile backsplash, recessed lights, a dining nook & service 

entrance. Garage pkng for 1X car w/ storage. Close to multiple Studios & Melrose, La Brea, Larchmont & Hllywd biz hubs.

Michael Tunick
323-646-3893
www.534NsycamoreUnitc.com
CalBRE 01321406
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Buyer to conduct thorough due diligence including but not limited to permits, sqft, bedroom/bathroom count, etc.

Tuesday 11 to 2

Prime Los Feliz Duplex!

Joshua Krom 1702 S Robertson Blvd. #777

Enter the main house via a hedged front yard w/mature 

palm trees to find a charming/pride of ownership home 

w/hardwood floors. Spacious living & dining room share 

an open floor plan w/ample windows & an abundance of 

natural light. The rear home has a separate entry with an 

$1,149,000Offered At

4317 RUSSELL AVE

323 325-1441

open living/dining area. Both units have HVAC, washer/dryer 

area, 2 beds/2 baths & private yards. Bathrooms & kitchens 

in both units were updated. Each separately metered for 

electricity. Off street parking. Delivered VACANT!

Los Angeles, CA 90035
BRE# 01380261
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MARKET CLIMATE MAP SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES   -  SALES VOLUME 1st Quarter 2016 vs. 2015 For The MLS™ Primary Areas
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
frontage on a large flat lot with a  perfect center entry floor 
plan. Formal dining, huge living room with grand fireplace, 
powder, den with fireplace, sun porch and eat-in kitchen. 
Five second  floor bedrooms.  3 car garage, basement and 
large attic for storage. Lushly landscaped yard with ample 
room for pool and recreation.  Room to expand without 
compromising the architectural integrity of this gorgeous 
residence. Steps to UCLA.

Open NEW11-2

ELEGANT TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Schneeman 310-922-3292

5+4.5
1555 CLUB VIEW DR

$3,595,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

The exquisite garden welcomes you into this beautifully 
renovated home that retains all the warmth and character 
of the original. The first floor offers a formal living, dining, 
powder, and a spacious guest suite. The large gourmet 
kitchen with center island and breakfast area opens onto the 
generous family room and French doors that lead out to the 
large grassy yard. The second floor offers a master suite with 
office, his and her closets, and bathroom with dual showers. 
Close to Century City.

stove, dishwasher, fridge

Lunch NEW11-2

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING HOLLYWOOD 
REGENCY IN LITTLE HOLMBY

THE AGENCY BRENTWOOD
A. Burkin / N. Dalton 310.699.5062

4+6
936 THAYER AVE

$3,395,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegant remodeled 1930s traditional in prime Little Holmby 
w/ a gracious foyer, amply-sized DR, formal LR w/fireplace, 
cook’s kitchen w/ 8-burner Wolf range opening to large brick 
balcony. 3 en suite bedrooms upstairs including master 
w/ two walk-in closets and fireplace. Lower level opens to 
backyard and has family room w/ fireplace and bedroom/
office with full bath. Backyard w/ two grassy areas and 
sports court. Numerous storage options and built-ins. Walk 
to Westwood restaurants and shops.

http://www.936thayerave.com/

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-115474

ELEGANT TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
WESTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Alexander Schneeman 310.230.3731

5+4.5
1555 CLUB VIEW DR

$3,095,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully renovated 5BD/4.5BA home. The 1st  floor offers 
a formal living room, dining room, powder room & guest 
suite. Large gourmet kitchen opens onto family room w/
French doors that lead to large grassy yard. Elegant master 
suite w/ office & 3 beds & 2 baths upstairs. Features include 
Butler’s pantry, wood floors, laundry & mud rooms, dual zone 
heating & air & stainless steel appliances. Near Century City, 
Westwood shops & restaurants, local schools, LA Country 
Club & Beverly Hills.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-114638

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Benjamin S. Lee 3108585489

5+4
2283 MANNING AVE

$2,799,000 SPANISH

An elegant Spanish style hacienda, this newly constructed 
4,000+ square foot, 5 bd/3.5 ba home feels as much like 
a vacation resort as it does residential property.  Thick, 
smooth stucco walls & archways, authentic chandeliers, dark 
honey hued hardwood floors and Spanish tiled fireplaces in 
the formal living room and great room all serve as subtle 
reminders of this rich architectural style. Built only two years 
ago, no detail was spared to bring the homeowner every 
state-of-the-art convenience.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

BEST PRICED HOME NORTH OF 
WILSHIRE! WARNER SCHOOL DISTRICT!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
John A. Woodward IV 310/729-7372

4+2.5
930 WESTHOLME AVE

$2,299,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Lovely clean & bright 4+2.5 Traditional in A+ Westwood 
location north of Wilshire in Westwood Hills. Living rm. & den 
w/shared fireplace. Covered patio off den. Center hall entry. 
Formal dining rm. & breakfast area w/patio. 4 bedrooms & 2 
baths up, half bath down. Backyard has covered patio with 
upslope hillside, mature ground cover & trees. 2 car garage 
(not direct access). Warner school district.

Terrific Location in Westwood Hills!

Open NEW11-2

VERY SPECIAL TRADITIONAL IN 
WESTWOOD HILLS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+2.5
284 BRONWOOD AVE

$2,239,000 TRADITIONAL
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
suite includes a spa like bath w/ soaking tub & a private 
balcony w/ seating area.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

GRAND SCALE CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER
Eric Lowry 213-507-0950

2+3
1210 N KINGS RD, UNIT 302

$1,379,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

This beautifully remodeled top floor unit is 2500 sf and 
offers unobstructed verdant treetop views. Light drenched, 
it features hardwood floors and a fireplace. A gracious entry 
foyer opens to an expansive living and dining area with walls 
of glass to the view. The chef’s kitchen features a center 
island with top of the line appliances and granite counters. 
The extraordinary master suite is huge with a sitting area, 2 
enormous walk in closets and a marble bath with spa tub 
and large shower.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-115282

HIGH END DESIGNER LOFT!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Eric Lowry 213-507-0950

2+3
1152 N LA CIENEGA BLVD #102

$965,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Exciting and hip New York style loft with 12' exposed wood 
ceilings and a motorized glass 'garage' door that opens to 
a tiled patio with verdant garden views. Its ideal location 
near the rear of the building allows for complete tranquility. 
Meticulously maintained, the unit features polished concrete 
floors, built in custom cabinetry & a stylish fireplace. There 
are custom opaque sliding glass 'barn' doors separating the 
2 in-suite bedrooms.

Blt-Ins,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

ENORMOUS 3BD + DEN AT FAMED 
HAYWORTH GARDENS IN PRIME WEHO

NOURMAND & ASSOC BH
Elisa Ritt & J. Martinez 310-308-4287

3+2
1345 N HAYWORTH AVE, UNIT 6

$799,000 SPANISH

Only 3 bd + den unit at The Hayworth Gardens: WeHo’s 
Premier Character Spanish courtyard 1920s Bldg. Fantastic 
price per sq foot! Remodeled & spacious courtyard facing 
townhouse features hrdwd floors throughout, 9ft coved 
ceilings, HVAC, upgraded baths & kitchen w stainless steel 
appl & granite countertops. Downstairs is dedicated to the 
extremely large master suite w bathroom, separate office/
den & dual walk-ins. HOA includes utilities. 4 parking spots 
which can be rented out. A+ location.

www.1345Hayworth109.com

Open NEW11-2

2 BEDROOM CONDO W/ BALCONY

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
Ian Rhodes 323.821.4069

2+2
1121 N OLIVE DR, UNIT 213

$675,000

Heart of West Hollywood. Front facing second floor, 2 bed/ 2 
bath condo featuring updates throughout. Spacious kitchen 
and open floor plan seamlessly flows featuring teak wood 
flooring. Building amenities include secured entry, 2 car 
parking, updated hallways, courtyard sundeck and pool.

1121olive213.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-114368

3-STORY ARCHITECTURAL 
TOWNHOUSE IN 8-UNIT COMPLEX

MOYLAN REALTY GROUP
Gerard Moylan 3235289989

2+2
906 N KINGS RD #7

$639,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Turnkey 3-story townhome located in the heart of West 
Hollywood on Kings Rd. Features spacious living rm, dining 
area, updated kitchen & vaulted ceiling. Fireplace in liv rm 
and master. En-suite bathroom, walk-in closet, laundry, 
and pvt enclosed outdoor patio. 2nd loft-style bedroom on 
3rd level. Located at the rear of the complex with spacious 
outdoor patio. A block in either direction to popular coffee 
shops, the dog park, cafes and restaurants, supermarket, 
and so much more.

LOW HOA ($350/Mo) INCLUDES EQ INSURANCE

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-115104

STUNNING TOP FLOOR DESIGNER 
UNIT!

COLDWELL BANKER BHS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-281-4345

1+1
1351 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS #309

$495,000 CONTEMPORARY

A beautiful designer-upgraded top floor condo centrally 
located in West Hollywood just off the Sunset Strip. Close 
to the best restaurants and countless entertainment options, 
grocery, gym, theater, spa, and much more. The spacious 
living room includes a handsome wet bar and cabinets, 
a fireplace and balcony. The gourmet kitchen features 
beautiful solid cherry cabinets, top-of-the-line appliances 
from BOSCH and Liebherr and bar seating. Large bathroom 
with ultra premium Kohler line fixtures.

www.TomAndRandyProperties.com
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
impeccable details including Versailles marble counters, 
vintage steel windows, high ceilings, floor to ceiling doors, 
playful artisan tiles, radiant heated floors and outdoor 
courtyard of quartzite with lap pool. Separate guest house 
and an immense roof deck for entertaining with views of 
downtown and the mountains.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red3595000
11-2

MLS#16-111808

CENTRALLY LOCATED | LOTS OF LIGHT!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

5+6
11540 CLOVER AVE

$3,395,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Remington designed brand new construction in the beautiful 
Westdale/Trousdale area of Mar Vista. This 5,223 sqft., with 
a 3 car garage, elegant traditional Cape Cod situated on 
a 7,717 sqft., features 5 bedrooms, 5.5 bathrooms. This 
exquisite home opens its front door to a magnificent two-
story high entry with an abundance of natural light, large 
formal living and dining room. The gourmet kitchen with 
high-end appliances flows to a breakfast area and a very 
large entertaining family room.

New Construction

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-110684

PRISTINE POOL PAD

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 3109948721

4+3
3605 GREENWOOD AVE

$2,289,000

This high style re-modeled home w/a modern flair will make 
you want to move right in. Enter through the double doors 
to an impressive entry hall, step down to the formal living 
& dining room w/vaulted ceilings, wide plank oak floors, 
fireplace & a light filled space for entertaining. The kitchen w/
new appliances, eat-in dining area & breakfast bar opens up 
to the family room. The family room leads to a lovely resort 
like patio w/outdoor patio heaters, pool & spa.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-113884

CALIFORNIA CONTEMPORARY IN 
WESTSIDE VILLAGE W/ GUEST HOUSE

SOTHEBY'S BH
JORY BURTON 3108604515

4+3
3133 MIDVALE AVE

$1,199,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Hardwood floors throughout main level.2-story vaulted 
ceiling living room with architectural focal points. Gallery 
kitchen opens to breakfast room and formal dining room.  
Downstairs bedroom was used as an office, with full bath.  
Architectural staircase ascends to second floor mezzanine 
family room. Two upstairs bedrooms join rooftop deck. 
Upstairs laundry. Separate master suite with huge walk-in 
closet double vanity and major tub/ showerSeparate 1+1 
Guest House. Located in Clover Elementary.

WWW.3133MIDVALE.COM

Open rev11-2 632D6
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

SPACIOUS WESTSIDE DEAL!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Gregory Masi 310-488-4880

3+2
3166 S SEPULVEDA BLV, UNIT 31

$499,000 TRADITIONAL

One of the best-priced units on the Westside!!  Courtyard-
style building w/ solar-heated pool.  First-floor, light-filled 
unit offers gleaming hardwood floors and a gigantic patio 
off the master BR and living room, perfectly suited for 
entertaining. Master BR features en-suite BA.  Plethora of 
closet space, + additional storage on the premises.  Centrally 
located w/ quick access to the 10, 405, and Pico Metro line, 
as well as blocks away from drugstores, grocery stores, and 
local restaurants.

3166Sepulveda.com

Open NEW11-2

POPULAR AND TRENDY WESTSIDE 
VILLAGE LOCATION

BHHSCAL
Ellen Model 818.292.5413

1+1
10732 WOODBINE ST, UNIT 8

$459,900 1sty-MODERN

Rare offering in 11 unit complex. Quiet tree lined street.  Top 
front facing unit w/one common wall has been upgraded 
thru-out. Kitchen w/new quartz counters & LG SS appliances. 
LR has wood floors, vaulted ceilings, FP & balcony. Nook off 
LR makes an ideal home office area. DA w/wood floors. 
Bathroom has been redone w/new vanity, large soaking tub 
w/shower & Hans Grohe fixtures. Recessed lighting, dual 
pane windows & more. Close to shops, restaurants, UCLA, 
Westside Pavilion, Culver City & Frwy.

Dishwasher,Refrigerator,Double Oven

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#16-101042

EXPANSIVE OCEANFRONT ESTATE - 
OPEN 11-2PM & 5-7PM

THE AGENCY
David / Anna Solomon 424.400.5905
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
109 N LA PEER DR

$2,785,000 SPANISH

Newly constructed Spanish Contemporary in one of LA's 
hottest neighborhoods. Located centrally within steps from 
Beverly Hills and Robertson Blvd's designer shops & 
restaurant scene. Effortless open floor plan, distinguished 
finishes, generous indoor/outdoor dinning/entertaining 
spaces, large private roof top terrace, and detached creative/
office space. No compromise in quality, with earth tone 
custom wood finishes, high ceilings and pocketed fleetwood 
doors throughout.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2
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SPANISH TREASURE IN MUSEUM 
SQUARE

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
Morgan Pasco 310.606.3887

3+3
938 S SIERRA BONITA AVE

$1,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

2-Story Spanish in Museum Square.  Dramatic balcony w/ 
fireplace & barrel ceiling. Chef’s kit w/ large center island, 
Viking stove & fridge. Kitchen flows to a cozy den w/ high 
wood plank ceiling & fireplace flanked by floor-to-ceiling 
built-ins & to the rear deck w/hot tub. Upstairs Master w/ 
ensuite bath, fireplace, double walk-in closets & high wood 
planked ceiling feat both a juliet balcony and walk-out, 
roof-top patio. 2 add. beds & baths on main floor. Walking 
distance to Museum Row.

HVAC, FRIDGE, STOVE, DISHWASHER

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100132

ATTN. DEVELOPERS

SOTHEBY'S
Marc Noah 310-968-9212

3+2
483 S SHERBOURNE DR

$1,748,000 SPANISH

First time on the market in over 30 years. Opportunity to 
build your dream house in one of Los Angeles' hottest 
neighborhoods.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr

Open red11-2

MLS#16-101014

REDUCED

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Andrea Best 310.888.3307

3+2
1035 STEARNS DR

$1,495,000 SPANISH

Spanish Contemporary in South Carthay set back from the 
street behind wall and gated driveway. Warm and inviting 
living room w/ wood burning fireplace, gracious formal 
dining room, updated gourmet Kosher kitchen. Hardwood 
floors, cathedral ceilings, stainless steel Viking and Miele 
appliances. Three bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, private yard, 
pool and 2 car detached garage. Great location. Great price.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Otr

Open red11-2

MLS#16-108636

BEAUTIFUL CLASSIC SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323-860-4245

3+2
6212 MARYLAND DR

$1,599,000 SPANISH

Enter through lovely inner courtyard into this fabulous 
Spanish home with center hall floor plan, leading to an 
imposing living room with beamed ceiling and fireplace, 
formal dining room with additional den, 3 spacious bedrooms 
& 2 baths. Lots of beautiful original details throughout, ornate 
crown moldings, hardwood floors. Serene and private yard.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan,Rng/Oven

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-980777

WALKING DISTANCE TO MELROSE,FARMERS 
MARKET, AND MUCH MORE

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Tsvilik 310-652-0314

3+2
531 N STANLEY AVE

$1,299,999 SPANISH

This 3 bedroom 2 bathroom  house located in most desirable 
areas of L.A. Large living room with a wood burning fireplace, 
formal dining room, open floor plan and nicely placed 
kitchen. Lots of closets!  Long driveway, with a detached 
garage that includes a guest suite that surrounds a large 
back yard. The property is walking distance to Melrose, the 
Grove and Farmer's market, parks, schools and restaurants. 
The house needs TLC. Subject to probate sale with court 
confirmation.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON PG 23 ~ COME 
BY FOR LUNCH FROM 11-2PM

RODEO REALTY BH
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

2+2.5
128 S SWALL DR, UNIT 206

$940,000 CONTEMPORARY

2bed 2.5ba+Den.This corner unit features, a graceful entry 
highlighted by exquisite details such as coved ceilings& 
beautiful columns that enters to a lg living rm w/fireplace & 
balcony w/views.  Sunlit granite eat in kitchen w/stainless 
steel appliances,master bed w/walk in closet. Marble master 
bath,double sinks,spa tub & stall shower,lg laundry rm w/
storage, & powder.The building features a pool,spa,party rm, 
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